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XC Optimum Time

Position (Class)
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03:56
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11
18
21
15
17
5
16
6
2
4
10
1
20
14
8
3
9
12
23
13
22
7
19

RIDER
ZOEYOUNG
HELEN BALL
IMI LONG
ELLIE DERRICK
JESSICA CLARKE
JENNAIRELAND
BELLAINGRAM
CATE WATSON
BUD JACKSON
PAULA GOLBY
EVAKEELEY
KATHERINE MORTON
ELOISE STARR
SUE PARKER
KATIE CAFFREY
JO MARSTON
JO MANICOM
SHEILAHOLDEN
BEATRICE FIELDING
ABBY BARKER
DAISY JOHNSON-JONES
SOPHIE EVANS
AMANDA SANDERS

FINALISED RESULT

HORSE DSG
WESTFIELDS GALAXY 27.0
SOMETHING LUCKY 30.3
CLONHASTON COCO 29.5
CIL COMMON JESTER 32.8
NOREEN BAWN 35.5
ROSSCO THE GREAT 34.0
DOUBLE SHOT OF ESPRESSO 36.3
JIM (BORIS) 31.5
BARNEYS TURN 32.8
BRANDON BAY 34.5
GITANA LADY 42.0
KILLEA QUEEN LIZ 36.3
ILONKA VH MEYERHOF 36.8
MIXED BOLD LEIGH (FRED) 37.0
WOOoDY 42.3
ECHRIN 35.0
GANNAWAY BAY 35.5
FLAGMOUNT SUPREME 34.0
FEIGH EILEEN 32.0
MICHAELS MENLO BOY 325
CHUBBY R

SHINING MARTHA 34.3
LARRY GEE WD
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Total
29.8
30.3
31.1
34.4
35.5
35.6
36.3
36.7
36.8
38.9
44.0
44.3
51.2
52.6
57.9
69.6

X X mmm

WD
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OXI I MMMPEROOOOOOOOOOOOOO

Info - XC Time
04:03
03:56
04:00
03:37
03:45
03:37
03:50
03:59
03:56
03:57
04:01
03:42
04:22
04:25
04:25
04:30

D X mMmmm

WD

Prepared by Tracey Malka
08/05/2022 at 14:21



Arena BRC80 o
XC Optimum Time 03:56 FI NALISE D RESU LT Edglf{I_EgGOEN MORRELL
Team Place Club Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total
1 RUGBYRC TEAM 4 PAULA GOLBY BRANDON BAY 38.9
1 RUGBYRC TEAM 5 JENNA IRELAND ROSSCO THE GREAT 35.6
1 RUGBYRC TEAM 6 CATE WATSON JIM (BORIS) 36.7
1 RUGBY RC TEAM Total
2 RUGBYRC RAVERS 14 SUE PARKER MIXED BOLD LEIGH (FRED) 52.6
2 RUGBYRC RAVERS 15 ELLIE DERRICK CIL COMMON JESTER 34.4
2 RUGBYRC RAVERS 16 BELLA INGRAM DOUBLE SHOT OF ESPRESSO 36.3
2 RUGBY RC RAVERS Total
3 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY 1 KATHERINE MORTON KILLEA QUEEN LIZ 44.3
3 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY 2 BUD JACKSON BARNEYS TURN 36.8
3  STONELEIGH RC ABBEY 3 JOMARSTON ECHRIN 69.6
3 STONELEIGH RC ABBEY Total
DNF CROWN RC JEWELS 11 ZOEYOUNG WESTFIELDS GALAXY 29.8
DNF CROWN RC JEWELS 12 SHEILAHOLDEN FLAGMOUNT SUPREME E
DNF CROWN RC JEWELS 13 ABBY BARKER MICHAELS MENLO BOY R
DNF CROWN RC JEWELS Total
DNF SOLIHULL RC BELLINIS 7 SOPHIE EVANS SHINING MARTHA WD
DNF SOLIHULL RC BELLINIS 8 KATIE CAFFREY WOODY 57.9
DNF SOLIHULL RC BELLINIS 9 JOMANICOM GANNAWAY BAY E
DNF SOLIHULL RC BELLINIS 10 EVA KEELEY GITANA LADY 44.0
DNF SOLIHULL RC BELLINIS Total
DNF WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC WH TEAM 21 IMI LONG CLONHASTON COCO 31.1
DNF WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC WH TEAM 22 DAISY JOHNSON-JONES CHUBBY R
DNF WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC WH TEAM 23 BEATRICE FIELDING FEIGH EILEEN E
DNF WARWICKSHIRE HUNT RC WH TEAM Total

Prepared by Tracey Malka

08/05/2022 at 14:42



Arena

XC Optimum Time

Position (Class)

O o0NOOULE WNR
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DUV A WNREPROWLVOKNOUVILA WNERERO

UA8O

03:56

\[oX
41
33
35
32
30
45
57
44
54
55
42
31
36
40
39
37
51
52
46
43
47
50
48
34
38
53
49
56

RIDER
CHLOE SHARMAN
THERESE VIKLUND
NAOMI HAWKINS
MASON PALMER
MORGAN WYATT
LILY STARKEY
SOPHIAICKE
JESSICA CAHN
SARAH BLACKMORE
SARAH NEWELL
GINNIETURNBULL
ROSIE THOMAS
CARO HAMMOND
GEMMA PHILLIPS
MASON PALMER
ROSIE THOMAS
NICOLA WYLDBORE-SMITH
OLIVIA GUYATT
JOHN WROTTESLEY
ROSIE THOMAS
JASMINE SHORROCK
MORGAN TILLEY
LINDA ANDERSON
ABBY RUTHERFORD
ELLABOWERMAN
SARAH BILLINGHAM
LUCY EATON
ZOE BRYANT

FINALISED RESULT

HORSE
WESTMOUNT LEAH
SELLA
PENGANSE MASTER WILLIAM
BODYGUARD
KEIZERIN
TILTDU CHATILIER
SAINT
BALLYLEE HURRICANE
MALIN MEGAN
ROMEO
FLYING LARK
FLUTTER
BLUE
STARLIGHT BOBBY
WRYNNER
ARNOLD
PAGEANT
HUGO
OLIVER
PENNY
CASSIE
GALLENBRIDGE HONOR
HOGAN
SAFARI
HIGHLAND TOM
FERN
ROSIE
LANDSBURY SOUTHERN COMFORT

DSG
31.3
32.3
31.0
325
315
32.0
34.3
35.5
33.3
36.5
315
32.8
33.8
34.0
35.5
35.0
39.8
32.0
32.5
33.8
31.0
37.0
34.8
38.8
38.3
35.5
35.3
343
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1.6
0.0
5.2
0.8
0.0
4.8
0.0
0.8
104
9.6
11.2
12.4
0.8
9.2
0.8
9.6
17.6
13.2
25.6
0.0
14.4
10.8
0.0
5.6

o

MORETON MORRELL
COLLEGE

Total
31.3
32.3
33.6
36.5
36.7
36.8
38.3
40.3
41.3
41.3
41.9
42.4
45.0
47.4
48.3
52.2
52.6
53.6
54.1
55.0
56.6
69.0
69.2
73.6
78.3
85.1
E
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Info - XC Time
03:54
03:56
04:00
03:51
04:09
03:58
03:41
04:08
03:41
03:58
04:22
04:20
04:24
04:27
03:39
04:19
03:58
04:20
04:40
04:29
05:00
03:51
04:32
04:23
03:55
04:10

E
R

Prepared by Tracey Malka
08/05/2022 at 14:22



Arena PC80 O

Y Optimum Time 0356 FINALISED RESULT HoEToN HoTRELL

part of WCB

Position (Class) (o Info-SIT Info - XC Time

1 64 ANNIE BARON PIPERS LAST STAND 27.7 0 0 0.0 27.7 0 03:53
2 61 OLIVER DUNK ASK RODGER 329 0 0 0.8 33.7 0 03:39
3 65 EVIE DERBYSHIRE MENAI HAFT-O-BEER 333 4 0 0.4 37.7 0 03:57
4 63 JEMIMA LINNELL BRUCE ALMIGHTY 34.0 0 0 6.8 40.8 0 04:13

E 62 MOLLIE SALTER CASTLELAMBERT’S LEGEND 39.0 30 E E E 18 E

WD 66 DANIEL BAKER BLACKWOODLAND JESTER WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

WD 67 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

Prepared by Tracey Malka
08/05/2022 at 14:21



Arena SL8O O

Y Optimum Time 0356 FINALISED RESULT HoEToN HoTRELL

part of WCB

Position (Class) (o Info-SIT Info - XC Time

1 79 KIM GEE CABANERA 0.0 4 0 0.4 4.4 0 03:57
2 78 KYMBERELY GARRISON ERNIE 0.0 4 0 3.2 7.2 0 04:04
3 73 CHARLEY FLOUNDERS MURRAYHALL AZTECK 0.0 4 0 7.6 11.6 0 04:15
4 71 HANNAH FITZPATRICK ELSA 0.0 11 0 1.2 12.2 7 03:59
5 80 MEGAN DUROSE CAVALIERS CONQUEST 0.0 0 0 16.0 16.0 0 04:36
6 72 AMELIA SMITH RYAN'S SON 0.0 0 20 10.0 30.0 0 04:21
7 74 EMILY HAZLEWOOD MEGAN 0.0 0 20 15.2 35.2 0 04:34
8 75 IMOGEN GORDON-MOYS ONCEUPONATHYME 0.0 15 0 36.4 51.4 7 05:27

E 77 JULIE BLOXSOME STONEWALLS BESSIE 0.0 E E E E E E

DNS 76 HANNAH FITZPATRICK KILLEA ELM HILL DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Prepared by Tracey Malka
08/05/2022 at 14:25



Arena BRC90 O

4C Optimum Time 0519 FINALISED RESULT A

part of WCB

Position (Class) (o Info-SIT Info - XC Time
1 94 ALIYAH SHAFIQ QUOTENDER 27.5 0 0 0.0 27.5 0 05:05
2 93 ANNABELLE ASTON-WRIGHT MILL HOUSE ADIMA PECTORE 29.3 0 0 0.0 29.3 0 05:10
3 99 SARAH MOORE LITTLEJOHN 26.5 4 0 0.0 30.5 0 05:18
4 97 DAISY BEARDS SPINWAY COLM 31.5 0 0 3.6 35.1 0 04:55
5 106 KAYLEIGH GORMAN BEECHTREE BREEZE 35.3 0 0 0.0 35.3 0 05:12
6 96 DEBBIE LEE ARDNACASHEL MAXIMUS 36.0 0 0 0.4 36.4 0 05:03
7 102 ATLANTA MORTON KNOCKANROE GREY 37.3 0 0 0.0 37.3 0 05:07
8 103 NICHOLA DOS SANTOS SPUD MAN 34.8 4 0 0.0 38.8 0 05:16
9 92 JESSICATOOTH LISBALL LASS 39.8 0 0 0.0 39.8 0 05:09
10 95 LEASAL CHAPPLE HYAM SLIEVETRUE STATESMAN 35.8 4 0 0.0 39.8 0 05:08
11 105 NAOMI CROSS HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE 31.0 0 0 10.8 41.8 0 05:46
12 98 ALEXANDRA BULL IKE VAN HET VLIERENHOF 325 8 0 2.0 42.5 0 05:24
13 91 JOSHUA BAILEY BUGHILL DARCY 38.8 4 0 1.6 44 .4 0 05:00
14 101 CHARLIE KINGSTON-COX CONAIR CONTENDER 40.5 4 0 24 46.9 0 04:58
15 100 HILARY WALKER HUDSON 27.3 4 20 0.0 51.3 0 05:07
E 104 JACKIE GREAVES UPTON MIDNIGHT 35.0 4 E E E 0 E
WD 107 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

Prepared by Tracey Malka
08/05/2022 at 16:18



Arena BRC9S0

O
XC Optimum Time 05:19 FI NALI S E D RES U LT EdgLRLEETGOEN MORRELL

part of WCG

Team Place Club Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total
1 ATHERSTONERC HOUNDS 91 JOSHUA BAILEY BUGHILL DARCY 44.4
1 ATHERSTONERC HOUNDS 92 JESSICATOOTH LISBALL LASS 39.8
1 ATHERSTONERC HOUNDS 93 ANNABELLE ASTON-WRIC MILL HOUSE ADIMA PECTORE 29.3
1 ATHERSTONERC HOUNDS 94 ALIYAH SHAFIQ QUOTENDER 27.5
1 ATHERSTONE RC HOUNDS Total
2 CROWNRC JEWELS 95 LEASAL CHAPPLE HYAM SLIEVETRUE STATESMAN 39.8
2 CROWNRC JEWELS 96 DEBBIE LEE ARDNACASHEL MAXIMUS 36.4
2 CROWNRC JEWELS 97 DAISY BEARDS SPINWAY COLM 35.1
2 CROWNRC JEWELS 98 ALEXANDRA BULL IKE VAN HET VLIERENHOF 42.5
2 CROWNRC JEWELS Total
3 SOLIHULLRC MARTINIS 99 SARAH MOORE LITTLEJOHN 30.5
3 SOLIHULLRC MARTINIS 100 HILARY WALKER HUDSON 51.3
3 SOLIHULLRC MARTINIS 101 CHARLIE KINGSTON-COX CONAIR CONTENDER 46.9
3 SOLIHULLRC MARTINIS 102 ATLANTA MORTON KNOCKANROE GREY 37.3
3 SOLIHULLRC MARTINIS Total

Prepared by Tracey Malka
08/05/2022 at 16:23



Arena

XC Optimum Time

Position (Class)

WD
WD
DNS
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UA90a

05:19

\[oX
112
122
129
124
130
111
114
120
127
128
113
126
116
115
117
118
121
119
123
125
131

RIDER
BECKY PARSONAGE
EMMA RUGMAN
SERENA FROST
JANE CLAYTON
12ZY RUGMAN
STEPHANIE TOOGOOD
CHARLOTTE YOUNGHUSBAN
EMILY BELL
MASON PALMER
MILES DEARDEN
AMBER FRANKLIN
MELISSA O’BRIEN-SHAWCR(
HANNAH FITZPATRICK
THERESE VIKLUND
DAISY PRICE
ELLIE MOOR
EMILY PIERCY
INDIANICHOLS
HARRIET PERKINS
WD
GABRIELLAUPTON

FINALISED RESULT

HORSE
WACTON BILLY
BRIAN
PEPPER
CALYPSO DE BLONDE
BISCUIT
ARTHER
DUNN JUST SO
BACKLEY OPTIMUS PRIME
SUNSET PICNIC
CRUZV
GARDENIA
RUBY
BALLY
HIGH AMBITION
MY MONBEG SUNDAE
LUX LIKE ROCKZE
RHYTHM OF THE BEAT
LUNA
LOCKHART
WD
FLICKER

DSG
24.8
28.3
32.5
325
33.8
28.3
34.3
35.3
29.0
33.8
32.8
33.0
35.8
30.3
33.8
38.5
29.5
33.0
WD
WD
DNS
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XCT
0.4
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

6.4
24
4.0
0.8
2.4
0.0
0.0
4.8
14.4

WD
WD
DNS

o

MORETON MORRELL
COLLEGE

Total
25.2
28.7
325
32.5
33.8
34.3
34.3
35.3
354
36.2
36.8
37.8
38.2
38.3
41.8
47.3
51.9
E
WD
WD
DNS

Info-SIT
0

O 00000000 O0OO0OONOOOO

Info - XC Time
05:20
05:20
05:18
05:13
05:13
05:08
05:04
05:19
04:48
04:58
04:54
05:02
04:58
05:08
05:13
04:52
05:55

E
WD
WD
DNS

Prepared by Tracey Malka
08/05/2022 at 16:14



Arena

XC Optimum Time

Position (Class)

WD

O o0NOOULE WNR

NR R RRRIERIRIERRR
O WO NOUIA,WNERERO

UA90b

05:19

141
148
156
161
145
158
149
144
153
155
150
160
159
151
147
142
157
152
154
143
146

ALEXANDRA MOORE
STEPHANIE TOOGOOD
REBECCA WILLIAMS
MORGAN WYATT
CLAUDIAWELLER
HANNAH WALTON
JENNY LANE

CLARE SHUCKBURGH
MEGAN FIELD
OLIVIAROBERTS
AMBER FRANKLIN
TRACY MEEKING
SOPHIE HOSKINS
HANNAH FITZPATRICK
GEORGE HILTON JONES
INDIANICHOLS

RUSS STEPHENS
LIBERTY NICHOLS
MHURRON SHARPE
ALICE PEGLEY
ELLAMCKEOWN

FINALISED RESULT

LULU EILE

GREMLIN

FERRO FIFI

PIP

TEMPLE BRIDGE
SPARKLING SLIVER CREST
LAID BACK LENNY

DONT BUDGE ME
BROWNSTOWNS SEAWATCH
FINTRA CJ

CLOONAGH STAR
SIMPLY CERTAIN
MORRIGAN DONAL
BARRY BLUE

BUSTER

ALLY

JACK

ELSIE

MIDNIGHT MADNESS 2ND
JACK

BARFIELDS HUGO BOSS

24.0
24.8
26.3
29.8
25.0
29.8
28.3
33.3
31.5
335
32.3
30.0
32.3
37.5
29.5
37.8
30.5
37.0
50.0
36.8
WD

O WOWMOOPM~MPMOPMPOORMPORMOOOO

w
(5]

WD

O OO O0OO0OO0000OO0O0OO0OO0O OO0 OO O Ol

2353

0.0
0.4
0.0
0.0
1.6
1.2
0.0
0.0
3.2
0.0
5.2
0.0
3.6
0.0
14.0
11.6
12.8
11.2
0.0
20.4
WD

o

MORETON MORRELL
COLLEGE

part of WCG

24.0
25.2
26.3
29.8
30.6
31.0
323
333
34.7
37.5
37.5
38.0
39.9
41.5
43.5
49.4
51.3
56.2
70.0
152.2
WD

Info-SIT

0O 00000000 O0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODODOOOO

z

Info - XC Time
05:12
05:03
05:09
05:12
05:00
05:01
05:18
05:06
05:27
05:11
04:51
05:10
04:55
05:18
05:54
05:48
05:51
05:47
05:09
06:10

WD

Prepared by Tracey Malka

08/05/2022 at 16:17



Arena PC90 O

1C Optimum Time 0519 FINALISED RESULT HoEToN HoTRELL

part of WCB

Position (Class) (o Info-SIT Info - XC Time
1 173 GEORGE DUFFY GUESS WOT? 26.7 0 0 2.8 29.5 0 05:26
2 176 FELIX WESTGATE-WILTON TRONTO 34.0 0 0 0.0 34.0 0 05:05
3 177 MAX COLEMAN CAYMAN 34.2 0 0 0.0 34.2 0 05:06
4 179 ABBIEROOBOTTOM MORJOY COTTON CANDY 29.0 0 0 5.2 34.2 0 05:32
5 181 EMMA JANE AUSTIN CYBER PLEASURE 29.4 0 0 5.2 34.6 0 04:51
6 171 ELOISE HARVEY DROMALGA ROSANNA 37.3 0 0 0.0 37.3 0 05:08
7 175 FLORENCE BARON MUCKRIM EVAN 26.9 0 0 11.6 38.5 0 04:35
8 172 LIL CULLEN TM IRELAND’S QUALITY 31.9 4 0 10.0 459 0 05:44
9 180 GEORGINA AUSTIN ROSSGIER BLUE 33.8 8 0 8.4 50.2 0 05:40
10 178 AISLING KEAVY TOP COUNTRY ELEGANCE (ELLIE) 50.2 4 0 4.0 58.2 0 04:54
WD 174 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

Prepared by Tracey Malka
08/05/2022 at 16:18



Arena SL90 O

1C Optimum Time 0519 FINALISED RESULT HoEToN HoTRELL

part of WCB

Position (Class) (o Info-SIT Info - XC Time
1 192 MOLLIE ROSE SIMPLY SIMPSON 0.0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 05:10
2 196 CLAIRE GRINDROD WOOoDY 0.0 0 0 4.0 4.0 0 05:29
3 193 KIRSTY WALLACE BEAR 0.0 8 0 8.0 16.0 0 05:39
4 194 JOHNTITE LUCKY PROSPECT 0.0 0 0 23.6 23.6 0 06:18
E 195 JESS DAVENPORT SHANBALLY BEAUTY 0.0 E E E E E E
WD 191 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
DNS 197 EMMA THOMAS MAYDAY DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Prepared by Tracey Malka
08/05/2022 at 16:20



Arena
XC Optimum Time

Position (Class)

WD
WD

BRC100

05:11

\[oX
202
204
201
203

RIDER
LUCY BELL ROUSE
HARRIET BOYD
WD
WD

FINALISED RESULT

HORSE DSG
POWDER KING 27.8
CLONEA DAISIE 35.0
WD WD
WD WD

SJ
4
8

WD
WD

XCJ

WD
WD

XCT
2.8
0.0
WD
WD

o

MORETON MORRELL
COLLEGE

Total
34.6
43.0
WD
WD

Info-SIT
0
0
WD
WD

Info - XC Time
05:18
05:04

WD
WD

Prepared by Tracey Malka
08/05/2022 at 16:35



Arena UA100 O

1 Optimum Time 0511 FINALISED RESULT HoEToN HoTRELL

part of WCB

Position (Class) \[oX RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XCJ XCT Total Info-SIT Info - XC Time
1 211 CHLOE STEVENS DANESFIELD RODEO 22.5 0 0 0.0 22.5 0 05:03
2 213 JOANNA YOUNGHUSBAND NORMAN 35.3 4 0 14.0 53.3 0 05:46
R 212 NATALIE ALEXANDER CALVINV.S.Z 30.0 0 R R R 0 R
WD 214 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
DNS 215 ALEXANDER ROSS RIVERDALE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Prepared by Tracey Malka
08/05/2022 at 16:40



Arena PC100 o

1 Optimum Time 0511 FINALISED RESULT HoEToN HoTRELL

part of WCB

Position (Class) \[oX RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XCJ XCT Total Info-SIT Info - XC Time
1 221 MOLLY PHILLIPS MR CHIPS 111 31.9 4 0 4.0 39.9 0 05:21
2 222 KATIE MACLEAN TYNAGH KEALAN 37.9 4 0 0.0 41.9 0 05:05

Prepared by Tracey Malka
08/05/2022 at 16:35



Arena SL100 O

1 Optimum Time 0511 FINALISED RESULT HoEToN HoTRELL

part of WCB

Position (Class) \[oX RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XCJ XCT Total Info-SIT Info - XC Time
1 232 LISADAVIS BREIFNE 0.0 0 0 2.4 2.4 0 05:17
2 231 SU JONES OK CASEY 0.0 8 0 2.8 10.8 0 05:18
WD 233 ALICE COLLINS-YOUNGS NICHOLASVILLE WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

Prepared by Tracey Malka
08/05/2022 at 16:38



Arena BRC100+ o

1 Optimum Time 0511 FINALISED RESULT HoEToN HoTRELL

part of WCB

Position (Class) 5 Info-SJ T Info - XC Time
1 241 KELLY WRIGHT DRIJOE 31.3 0 0 0.0 31.3 0 05:09

Prepared by Tracey Malka
08/05/2022 at 16:36



Arena UA100+ O

1 Optimum Time 0511 FINALISED RESULT HoEToN HoTRELL

part of WCB

Position (Class) \[oX RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XCJ XCT Total Info-SIT Info - XC Time
1 252 BETH HEATH HOLLYBROOKS HERO 31.8 0 0 0.0 31.8 0 05:04
2 251 ESTHER EVANS FAIREY FIREFLY 33.8 8 0 10.0 51.8 0 05:36

Prepared by Tracey Malka
08/05/2022 at 16:37



